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BT CFR47, FCC Part 15B
CE EN55032: 2015 , EN61000-3-2: 2014 CHLJFEIEP) , EN61000-3-3: 2013 (FEJEAES))
TEC61000-4-2 (ESD) =£8kV(contact), +15kV(air)
BIlC IEC61000-4-3 (RS) 10V,/m (80MHz~2GHz)
. TEC61000-4—-4 (EFT) Power Port:+4kV;Data Port:+2kV
TEC61000-4-5(Surge) Power Port:+2kV/DM, +4kV/CM;Data Port: +2kV
TEC61000-4-6 (CS) 3V (10kHz~ 150kHz) ; 10V (150kHz~80MHz)
IEC61000-4-16 (JLif%F) 30V (cont. ), 300V (1s)
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Eais ks S
MIER-2018G 16 4~ 1000M SFP ¥ J2Hl, XM, MINHE: AC/DC85~265V
MIER-2018G-GX8 8 4> 1000M SFP ¥ J@##, 84 10/100/1000M HE [T, STiFMI%EF, By ANEJE: AC/DC85~265V
MIER-2018G-GX12 12 4~ 1000M SFP ¥ JE#&, 4 4 10/100/1000M B[O, XFHFME, #MAHE: AC/DC85~265V
A] & B
FEmis FAE 1t B

T ME-S1018-S SFP 155M, 850nm ZHEXXEF. LC 500m

Mt R ME-S1013-S SFP 155M. 1310nm Z#EXNZF. LC 2km
ME-S1023-S SFP 155M. 1310nm BAAEINZF. LC 20km

100M ¥64F | ME-S1023S-S SFP 155M. 1310nmTX/1550nmRX BAMEEALF. LC 20km

EEL (BEE) | ME-S1025S-S SFP 155M. 1550nmTX/1310nmRX BAAEEAL:. LC 20km

1000M EL [0 | ME-S2101 SFP with 10M/100M/1000M (RJ-45)

B ME-S2100 SFP with 1000M (RJ-45)

ME-S2118-S SFP 1.25G/1.0625G. 850nm M. LC 500m
ME-S2113-S SFP 1.25G/1.0625G. 1310nm £ZAEXLF. LC 550m

R ME-S2123-S SFP 1.25G/1.0625G. 1310nm BEAEXLLF. LC 20km

b R ME-S2123-S40 SFP 1.25G/1.0625G. 1310nm BEAEXLLF. LC 40km
ME-S2125-S60 SEP 1.25G/1.0625G. 1550nm BAEIMEF. LC 60km
ME-S2125-S80 SFP 1.25G/1.0625G. 1550nm B, LC 80km
ME-S2125-S120 | SFP 1.25G/1.0625G. 1550nm BEEEXNAF. LC 120km
ME-S2123S-S SFP 1.25G/1.0625G. 1310nmTX/1550nmRX BAMEBALE, LC 20km
ME-S21255-S SFP 1.25G/1. 0625G. 1550nmTX/1310nmRX BAMEBALE, LC 20km
ME-S2123S-S40 | SFP 1.25G/1.0625G. 1310nmTX/1550nmRX BAMEEALF. LC 40km
ME-S21255-S40 | SFP 1.25G/1.0625G. 1550nmTX/1310nmRX BAMEBALF. LC 40km

1000M Y&4F | ME-S21235-S60 | SFP 1.25G/1. 0625G. 1490nmTX/1550nmRX BAAEEALT, LC 60km

BB (BALF) | ME-S21255-S60 | SFP 1.25G/1. 0625G 1550nmTX/1490nmRX PAREEALF. LC 60km
ME-S2123S-S80 | SFP 1.25G/1.0625G. 1490nmTX/1550nmRX BAMEEALF. LC 80km
ME-S21255-S80 | SFP 1.25G/1.0625G. 1550nmTX/1490nmRX BAMEEALF. LC 80km
ME-S2123S-S120 | SFP 1.25G/1.0625G. 1490nmTX/1550nmRX BAMEEALF. LC 120km
ME-S21255-S120 | SFP 1.25G/1. 0625G. 1550nmTX/1490nmRX BAMEEALF. LC 120km
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